


SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U9
1 W150 Gsenger Antonia ÖBL 2006 28,4 3,1292 0 2 0 1,5 0 1,5 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 3,5 0 0,00 55,00 6,26 6,33 84,0 4,73 4,60 4,78 55,6 4,94 4,67 4,65 22,6 70,8 265,38 1. 16
2 W146 Kals Hannah ÖBL 2006 37,0 2,2982 0 3 0 3,5 0 4 0 3,5 0 x 0 4 0 0,00 80,00 7,29 6,60 75,0 4,93 4,80 4,84 58,6 4,63 4,64 4,85 21,9 50,4 263,98 2. 14
3 W153 Voggenberger Anna-Maria LCH 2007 31,3 2,7673 0 2 0 x 0 2 0 1,5 0 2 0 2 0 0,00 40,00 6,93 6,73 72,0 4,17 3,64 4,15 43,4 5,57 4,52 5,46 27,5 76,0 231,39 3. 13
4 W152 Maderegger Helena LCH 2007 23,3 3,6754 0 3 0 2,5 0 3 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 0,00 55,00 7,69 7,72 48,0 3,47 3,35 3,51 30,2 3,72 4,84 4,55 21,9 80,3 213,51 4. 12

Männlich U9
1 M497 Klinger Jonas VÖE 2006 28,4 3,1154 0 3,5 0 4 0 3,5 0 3 0 4 0 4 0 0,00 80,00 5,98 5,66 99,0 5,05 5,18 5,23 64,6 7,04 7,06 7,80 44,6 139,0 382,61 1. 16
2 M488 Jöbstl Alexander FEL 2006 24,7 3,6754 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 4,5 0 3,5 0 4 0 4 0 0,00 85,00 5,88 5,70 98,0 4,74 4,75 4,85 57,0 4,14 5,69 5,11 28,4 104,3 344,31 2. 14
3 M494 Österbauer Michael LCH 2006 48,3 1,7659 0 3,5 0 2,5 0 3 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 0,00 60,00 6,84 6,66 74,0 3,89 3,81 3,67 37,8 7,11 5,37 6,70 39,3 69,4 241,22 3. 13
4 M493 Österbauer Manuel LCH 2006 51,1 1,6817 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2,5 0 x 0 0,00 45,00 6,84 6,66 74,0 3,83 3,68 3,52 36,6 7,54 7,58 7,77 44,4 74,6 230,23 4. 12

Rang Pkte.
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Zwei-
kampf

Sc.-
Pkte.

Laufen 30m 3-Sprung Kugelwurf Ges.-
punkte

U-9

Nr. Pass
Identität

Name VER Jg Kg Faktor
Reißen Stoßen
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SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U11
1 W143 Aflenzer Freija LAL 2005 28,7 3,0882 22 4,5 24 5 26 4 30 4 32 4,5 34 4,5 60 185,29 274,12 6,13 5,63 99,0 5,61 5,50 x 72,2 5,89 4,84 6,23 32,5 100,5 545,81 1. 16
2 W134 Stieg Sophia ÖBL 2005 30,3 2,8884 15 3,5 15 3,5 15 4 21 4 23 4 24 4 39 112,65 192,65 5,73 6,60 97,0 5,56 5,60 5,55 72,0 5,47 5,40 5,22 26,7 77,1 438,74 2. 14
3 W158 Dillinger Christina LAL 2004 26,2 3,4715 10 3,5 11 3 12 3 13 3 14 3,5 16 3,5 28 97,20 162,20 5,41 5,23 109,0 6,08 6,10 6,05 82,0 4,60 4,85 4,16 21,9 76,1 429,30 3. 13
4 W156 Stöger Selina LAL 2004 36,1 2,3533 11 3 13 3 14 3 14 3,5 16 x 16 3,5 30 70,60 135,60 5,43 5,43 104,0 5,80 6,08 6,13 82,6 6,31 6,01 4,65 33,2 78,0 400,21 4. 12
5 W160 Rahma Dalia LAL 2004 27,2 3,2906 7 2,5 8 2,5 9 2 11 2,5 12 2 13 2 22 72,39 114,10 6,04 5,79 95,0 4,88 4,76 4,60 57,6 3,86 4,16 4,10 16,6 54,7 321,39 5. 11
6
7 W138 Raidel Lena LCH 2004 51,0 1,6845 35 4,5 37 5 39 5 45 4,5 48 5 50 5 89 149,92 249,92 5,41 5,52 105,0 6,28 6,00 6,12 85,6 9,97 10,34 10,29 64,2 108,1 548,58 1. 16
8 W144 Picker Sophie LCH 2004 41,6 2,0361 21 4,5 24 4,5 27 4,5 27 4 30 4,5 33 4,5 60 122,17 212,17 6,16 6,35 86,0 4,86 5,23 4,95 64,6 5,55 6,58 3,05 35,2 71,7 434,50 2. 14
9 W151 Lamparter Anna RUM 2004 40,4 2,0915 17 4 19 4 21 4,5 24 3,5 27 3 29 3 50 104,58 179,58 5,56 5,48 103,0 5,98 6,05 6,20 84,0 4,23 4,38 4,74 21,1 44,1 410,66 3. 13

10 W159 Sonntag Roya LAL 2004 38,0 2,2277 11 3,5 13 3,5 14 3,5 14 4 16 3,5 17 3 31 69,06 137,38 6,00 5,77 96,0 5,55 5,20 5,65 73,0 6,59 6,21 5,92 35,3 78,7 385,04 4. 12
11 W155 Steigele Emma LAL 2004 37,0 2,2916 14 3,5 15 3,5 16 3,5 19 4 21 4 22 4 38 87,08 162,08 5,82 5,77 96,0 5,10 4,95 4,95 62,0 4,47 5,03 4,64 23,3 53,4 373,50 5. 11
12 W133 Rabenhaupt Jennifer ÖBL 2004 46,9 1,8130 13 3,5 14 3,5 15 3,5 18 3 19 4 20 4 35 63,46 138,46 7,40 6,41 80,0 4,26 4,14 4,30 46,0 4,96 4,66 4,41 22,8 41,3 305,74 6. 10

Männlich U11
1 M465 Hagedorn Till VÖE 2005 25,5 3,5983 16 2,5 17 3 18 3,5 21 4 22 4 23 3,5 41 147,53 218,93 5,00 5,12 115,0 6,10 6,01 5,92 82,0 6,28 6,31 6,17 33,2 119,3 535,22 1. 16
2 M456 Modrey Luca VÖE 2005 27,3 3,2752 16 4,5 17 4,5 18 4 22 4 24 4 25 4 43 140,83 222,56 5,48 5,49 103,0 5,85 5,86 5,75 77,2 5,80 x x 29,2 95,7 498,49 2. 14
3 M442 Liebhart Jonas ÖBL 2005 26,5 3,4032 10 2,5 12 2,5 14 3 14 1,5 15 1,5 16 1,5 30 102,10 147,10 5,13 5,05 114,0 5,80 5,89 5,85 77,8 5,53 5,25 6,08 31,4 106,8 445,69 3. 13
4 M491 Ostheimer Florian RUM 2004 31,3 2,7673 13 3,5 15 3 16 3 15 3 17 3 19 2,5 35 96,86 151,86 5,70 5,72 98,0 5,15 5,07 4,80 63,0 5,60 6,01 5,05 30,9 85,4 398,23 4. 12
5 M499 Seidl Marco RAN 2005 34,8 2,4501 11 2,5 13 x 13 2,5 17 x 17 2 22 3,5 35 85,75 145,75 5,92 5,86 94,0 5,05 5,08 5,00 61,6 4,09 3,53 5,75 28,9 70,7 372,04 5. 11
6 M464 Schmolz Jan VÖE 2005 26,9 3,3379 16 3,5 17 x 0 x 0 x 0 x 0 x 16 53,41 88,41 0,00 0,00 0,0 x x x 0,0 x x x 0,0 0,0 88,41 6. 10
7
8 M473 Uran Maximilian RUM 2004 41,1 2,0557 22 4 24 4 26 3 27 4 30 4 32 3,5 58 119,23 191,01 5,57 5,65 101,0 5,61 5,70 5,00 74,0 5,35 4,38 7,12 39,4 81,0 446,96 1. 16
9 M492 Barth Florian RUM 2005 36,7 2,3117 13 4 15 4 17 4 18 3,5 20 3,5 22 3,5 39 90,16 165,16 5,55 5,43 104,0 5,95 5,90 5,85 79,0 6,09 5,86 7,04 38,8 89,6 437,78 2. 14

10 M496 Winklehner Nico VÖE 2004 37,0 2,2916 14 3,5 16 3,5 17 3 22 3,5 24 3 25 3,5 42 96,25 163,96 5,33 5,36 107,0 5,50 5,76 5,75 75,2 5,23 5,77 6,06 31,2 71,6 417,72 3. 13
11 M490 Lämmerer Oliver ÖBL 2004 44,8 1,8913 12 3,5 14 4 16 x 18 3 20 3,5 22 2,5 36 68,09 139,30 5,65 5,87 99,0 5,60 5,45 5,55 72,0 x 7,47 7,25 42,1 79,6 389,89 4. 12
12 M483 Pöltl Philipp LAL 2005 40,3 2,1020 18 3 20 2,5 21 3 24 4 26 x 26 3,5 47 98,79 164,59 6,53 6,40 80,0 4,05 4,25 4,25 45,0 4,95 4,73 4,41 22,7 47,7 337,28 5. 11
13 M500 Oberparleiter Nicolas VÖD 2005 39,9 2,1235 19 x 19 2 20 3 24 4 26 x 26 3,5 46 97,68 163,43 6,55 6,96 76,0 4,46 4,30 4,40 49,2 4,38 4,34 3,98 18,3 38,9 327,52 6. 10

Rang Pkte.
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Zwei-
kampf

Sc.-
Pkte.

Laufen 30m 3-Sprung Kugelwurf Ges.-
punkte

U-11

Nr. Pass
Identität

Name VER Jg Kg Faktor
Reißen Stoßen
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SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U13
1 W141 Steiner Victoria RUM 2003 56,2 1,5564 38 4,5 41 4,5 43 4,5 54 4,5 57 4 61 4 104 161,87 246,87 5,23 5,26 109,0 6,05 6,30 6,35 87,0 7,25 7,68 7,96 45,9 71,4 514,23 1. 16
2 W131 Pircher Nadine ÖBL 2003 38,3 2,2155 25 4 27 4 28 4 35 3,5 37 x 37 3,5 65 144,01 219,01 5,50 5,26 109,0 6,20 6,28 6,25 85,6 4,91 5,83 4,81 29,5 65,3 478,88 2. 14
3 W148 Köbe Tamara LAL 2003 56,2 1,5586 34 4,5 37 4 40 x 44 4 47 4 50 x 84 130,92 211,25 5,23 5,15 111,0 5,65 5,50 5,60 73,0 6,53 7,16 6,60 39,7 61,9 457,11 3. 13
4 W132 Mayer Celine ÖBL 2003 34,7 2,4579 20 4,5 22 5 24 4,5 28 4 30 4 32 4 56 137,64 222,73 5,62 5,70 100,0 5,50 5,52 5,40 70,4 x 5,06 5,13 24,1 59,2 452,31 4. 12
5 W140 Berger Katharina LAL 2002 39,7 2,1344 24 4,5 26 x 26 4,5 30 3,5 32 2 33 x 58 123,80 199,53 5,35 5,27 108,0 5,65 x 5,55 73,0 5,54 5,06 5,25 27,2 58,1 438,65 5. 11
6 W154 Novak Alina LAL 2003 33,7 2,5401 14 2,5 16 3,5 17 3 19 3,5 21 3,5 22 4 39 99,06 171,52 5,39 5,38 106,0 5,65 5,81 5,90 78,0 4,14 4,60 5,01 23,2 58,8 414,33 6. 10
7 W137 Schmidinger Carina LCH 2002 65,6 1,3907 31 4 34 4,5 37 4 44 4,5 47 4,5 50 4,5 87 120,99 206,82 6,09 6,00 90,0 5,00 5,00 5,05 61,0 6,86 6,80 6,75 37,4 52,0 409,80 7. 9

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

männlich U13
1 M414 Schäffer Lukas BUK 2002 42,1 2,0121 41 5 45 5 47 5 51 4,5 55 4 57 x 102 205,23 295,23 5,52 5,60 102,0 6,36 6,40 6,48 89,6 6,45 6,51 6,19 34,7 69,8 556,63 1. 16
2 M377 Kanyka Mario MÖD 2002 41,1 2,0557 32 x 32 4,5 36 4 43 4,5 47 4,5 49 4,5 85 174,73 259,73 4,95 4,82 120,0 6,53 6,62 6,68 93,6 5,25 5,25 6,80 36,9 75,9 549,23 2. 14
3 M388 Klutz Marco GOL 2003 45,1 1,8834 35 4 38 4,5 40 4 45 4,5 49 4,5 53 x 89 167,62 253,86 5,21 5,33 110,0 6,04 6,23 6,36 87,2 7,58 7,75 7,44 44,2 83,3 534,36 3. 13
4 M376 Liebhart Eliah ÖBL 2003 39,9 2,1235 26 3,5 28 3,5 30 4 36 3 38 3 40 3,5 70 148,65 223,65 5,26 5,14 112,0 6,30 6,17 6,15 86,0 6,91 5,85 5,99 37,8 80,2 501,85 4. 12
5 M412 Hansalek Patrick WEL 2003 50,7 1,6930 33 3 36 3,5 39 3,5 47 4,5 50 4,5 53 x 89 150,68 230,68 5,37 5,32 107,0 5,90 5,92 5,85 78,4 7,40 7,43 7,36 41,8 70,7 486,79 5. 11
6 M481 Moulé Sebastian LAL 2003 34,9 2,4423 18 2 20 1,5 21 1,5 24 2,5 26 2,5 28 x 47 114,79 154,79 5,34 5,47 107,0 6,60 6,62 6,54 92,4 5,57 5,27 5,62 27,9 68,0 422,21 6. 10
7 M440 Ortner Marcel RAN 2003 51,3 1,6762 27 3,5 30 3 32 3,5 37 4 40 4 42 x 72 120,69 195,69 5,64 5,76 99,0 5,40 5,20 5,38 68,0 6,01 3,92 4,55 30,9 51,7 414,40 7. 9
8 M439 Auzinger Florian RAN 2002 84,8 1,1971 37 2 39 x 39 2 50 3,5 54 x 54 3,5 93 111,33 166,33 5,96 5,72 97,0 5,15 5,16 5,16 63,2 5,01 8,27 8,21 48,2 57,7 384,27 8. 8
9 M477 Ruff Sebastian WEL 2002 64,7 1,4053 30 3 32 x 32 3,5 31 x 31 x 31 x 32 44,97 79,97 0,00 0,00 0,0 x x x 0,0 x x x 0,0 0,0 79,97 9. 7

Rang Pkte.
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Zwei-
kampf

Sc.-
Pkte.

Laufen 30m 3-Sprung Kugelwurf Ges.-
punkte

U-13

Nr. Pass
Identität

Name VER Jg Kg Faktor
Reißen Stoßen

Rang Pkte.
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Zwei-
kampf

Sc.-
Pkte.

Laufen 30m 3-Sprung Kugelwurf Ges.-
punkte

U-13

Nr. Pass
Identität

Name VER Jg Kg Faktor
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SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U11
1 W143 Aflenzer Freija LAL 2005 28,7 3,0882 22 4,5 24 5 26 4 30 4 32 4,5 34 4,5 60 185,29 274,12
2 W134 Stieg Sophia ÖBL 2005 30,3 2,8884 15 3,5 15 3,5 15 4 21 4 23 4 24 4 39 112,65 192,65
3 W158 Dillinger Christina LAL 2004 26,2 3,4715 10 3,5 11 3 12 3 13 3 14 3,5 16 3,5 28 97,20 162,20
4 W156 Stöger Selina LAL 2004 36,1 2,3533 11 3 13 3 14 3 14 3,5 16 x 16 3,5 30 70,60 135,60
5 W160 Rahma Dalia LAL 2004 27,2 3,2906 7 2,5 8 2,5 9 2 11 2,5 12 2 13 2 22 72,39 114,10

1 W138 Raidel Lena LCH 2004 51,0 1,6845 35 4,5 37 5 39 5 45 4,5 48 5 50 5 89 149,92 249,92
2 W144 Picker Sophie LCH 2004 41,6 2,0361 21 4,5 24 4,5 27 4,5 27 4 30 4,5 33 4,5 60 122,17 212,17
3 W151 Lamparter Anna RUM 2004 40,4 2,0915 17 4 19 4 21 4,5 24 3,5 27 3 29 3 50 104,58 179,58
4 W155 Steigele Emma LAL 2004 37,0 2,2916 14 3,5 15 3,5 16 3,5 19 4 21 4 22 4 38 87,08 162,08
5 W133 Rabenhaupt Jennifer ÖBL 2004 46,9 1,8130 13 3,5 14 3,5 15 3,5 18 3 19 4 20 4 35 63,46 138,46
6 W159 Sonntag Roya LAL 2004 38,0 2,2277 11 3,5 13 3,5 14 3,5 14 4 16 3,5 17 3 31 69,06 137,38

SP+
Wertung

Männlich U11
1 M456 Modrey Luca VÖE 2005 27,3 3,2752 16 4,5 17 4,5 18 4 22 4 24 4 25 4 43 140,83 222,56
2 M465 Hagedorn Till VÖE 2005 25,5 3,5983 16 2,5 17 3 18 3,5 21 4 22 4 23 3,5 41 147,53 218,93
3 M491 Ostheimer Florian RUM 2004 31,3 2,7673 13 3,5 15 3 16 3 15 3 17 3 19 2,5 35 96,86 151,86
4 M442 Liebhart Jonas ÖBL 2005 26,5 3,4032 10 2,5 12 2,5 14 3 14 1,5 15 1,5 16 1,5 30 102,10 147,10
5 M499 Seidl Marco RAN 2005 34,8 2,4501 11 2,5 13 x 13 2,5 17 x 17 2 22 3,5 35 85,75 145,75
6 M464 Schmolz Jan VÖE 2005 26,9 3,3379 16 3,5 17 x 0 x 0 x 0 x 0 x 16 53,41 88,41

1 M473 Uran Maximilian RUM 2004 41,1 2,0557 22 4 24 4 26 3 27 4 30 4 32 3,5 58 119,23 191,01
2 M492 Barth Florian RUM 2005 36,7 2,3117 13 4 15 4 17 4 18 3,5 20 3,5 22 3,5 39 90,16 165,16
3 M483 Pöltl Philipp LAL 2005 40,3 2,1020 18 3 20 2,5 21 3 24 4 26 x 26 3,5 47 98,79 164,59
4 M496 Winklehner Nico VÖE 2004 37,0 2,2916 14 3,5 16 3,5 17 3 22 3,5 24 3 25 3,5 42 96,25 163,96
5 M500 Oberparleiter Nicolas VÖD 2005 39,9 2,1235 19 x 19 2 20 3 24 4 26 x 26 3,5 46 97,68 163,43
6 M490 Lämmerer Oliver ÖBL 2004 44,8 1,8913 12 3,5 14 4 16 x 18 3 20 3,5 22 2,5 36 68,09 139,30

2. 3.
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Nr.
Pass Identität

Name VER Jg Kg Faktor
Reißen Stoßen

Zwei-kampf Sc.-Pkte.1. 2. 3. 1.

KgNr.
Pass Identität

Name VER Jg Faktor
Reißen Stoßen

Zwei-kampf Sc.-Pkte.1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.



SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U13
1 W141 Steiner Victoria RUM 2003 56,2 1,5564 38 4,5 41 4,5 43 4,5 54 4,5 57 4 61 4 104 161,87 246,87
2 W132 Mayer Celine ÖBL 2003 34,7 2,4579 20 4,5 22 5 24 4,5 28 4 30 4 32 4 56 137,64 222,73
3 W131 Pircher Nadine ÖBL 2003 38,3 2,2155 25 4 27 4 28 4 35 3,5 37 x 37 3,5 65 144,01 219,01
4 W148 Köbe Tamara LAL 2003 56,2 1,5586 34 4,5 37 4 40 x 44 4 47 4 50 x 84 130,92 211,25
5 W137 Schmidinger Carina LCH 2002 65,6 1,3907 31 4 34 4,5 37 4 44 4,5 47 4,5 50 4,5 87 120,99 206,82
6 W140 Berger Katharina LAL 2002 39,7 2,1344 24 4,5 26 x 26 4,5 30 3,5 32 2 33 x 58 123,80 199,53
7 W154 Novak Alina LAL 2003 33,7 2,5401 14 2,5 16 3,5 17 3 19 3,5 21 3,5 22 4 39 99,06 171,52

SP+
Wertung

Männlich U13
1 M414 Schäffer Lukas BUK 2002 42,1 2,0121 41 5 45 5 47 5 51 4,5 55 4 57 x 102 205,23 295,23
2 M377 Kanyka Mario MÖD 2002 41,1 2,0557 32 x 32 4,5 36 4 43 4,5 47 4,5 49 4,5 85 174,73 259,73
3 M388 Klutz Marco GOL 2003 45,1 1,8834 35 4 38 4,5 40 4 45 4,5 49 4,5 53 x 89 167,62 253,86
5 M412 Hansalek Patrick WEL 2003 50,7 1,6930 33 3 36 3,5 39 3,5 47 4,5 50 4,5 53 x 89 150,68 230,68
4 M376 Liebhart Eliah ÖBL 2003 39,9 2,1235 26 3,5 28 3,5 30 4 36 3 38 3 40 3,5 70 148,65 223,65
7 M440 Ortner Marcel RAN 2003 51,3 1,6762 27 3,5 30 3 32 3,5 37 4 40 4 42 x 72 120,69 195,69
8 M439 Auzinger Florian RAN 2002 84,8 1,1971 37 2 39 x 39 2 50 3,5 54 x 54 3,5 93 111,33 166,33
6 M481 Moulé Sebastian LAL 2003 34,9 2,4423 18 2 20 1,5 21 1,5 24 2,5 26 2,5 28 x 47 114,79 154,79
9 M477 Ruff Sebastian WEL 2002 64,7 1,4053 30 3 32 x 32 3,5 31 x 31 x 31 x 32 44,97 79,97

Sc.-Pkte.1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.
Kg Faktor

Reißen Stoßen
Zwei-kampf

Nr.
Pass Identität

Name VER Jg

Faktor
Reißen Stoßen

Zwei-kampf
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Sc.-Pkte.1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.
KgNr.

Pass Identität
Name VER Jg



LAL 130
Aflenzer Freija 16
Dillinger Christina 13
Rahma Dalia 11
Sonntag Roya 12
Steigele Emma 11
Stöger Selina 12
Pöltl Philipp 11
Köbe Tamara 13
Berger Katharina 11
Novak Alina 10
Moulé Sebastian 10

ÖBL 117
Gsenger Antonia 16
Kals Hannah 14
Rabenhaupt Jennifer 10
Stieg Sophia 14
Liebhart Jonas 13
Lämmerer Oliver 12
Pircher Nadine 14
Mayer Celine 12
Liebhart Eliah 12

LCH 89
Maderegger Helena 12
Österbauer Manuel 12
Österbauer Michael 13
Picker Sophie 14
Raidel Lena 16
Voggenberger Anna-Maria 13
Schmidinger Carina 9

RUM 71
Lamparter Anna 13
Ostheimer Florian 12
Uran Maximilian 16
Barth Florian 14
Steiner Victoria 16

VÖE 69
Klinger Jonas 16
Hagedorn Till 16
Modrey Luca 14
Schmolz Jan 10
Winklehner Nico 13

RAN 28
Seidl Marco 11
Ortner Marcel 9
Auzinger Florian 8

WEL 18
Hansalek Patrick 11
Ruff Sebastian 7

BUK 16
Schäffer Lukas 16

FEL 14
Jöbstl Alexander 14

MÖD 14
Kanyka Mario 14

GOL 13
Klutz Marco 13

VÖD 10
Oberparleiter Nicolas 10
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